
Air like
high cooling

Stainless Pre Filter with Wasabi Air Purifying Filter

Powerful Mode

• Powerful Mode

• Cascade Vector DC Inverter

Wall Mounted Air Conditioner PH Series

–

RAS-PH30HLT

• Stainless Pre Filter with Wasabi Air Purifying Filter

• Sleep Timer 



(Powerful/H/M/L/Silent)
Indoor (Powerful/H/M/L/Silent)

Gas

Indoor (WxHxD)

Outdoor (WxHxD)

Liquid

cfm

dB

L/h

m
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Unit
mm

mm

Indoor (WxHxD)

Outdoor (WxHxD)

mm

mm

A

Ø, V , Hz

Indoor Unit

Outdoor Unit

kW

BTU/h

BTU/h/W

W

1Ø , 220-230V , 50Hz

28,240 (5,110 ~ 29,000)

19.00

8.0 (1.5-8.5)

600/512/388/300

11.4~10.9

4.80

30/20

ø6.35 (1/4)

ø15.8 (5/8)

Outdoor
1,100x300x260

850x800x298

1,155x330x365

1,006x848x404
Indoor/Outdoor kg 15.0 / 54.0

Indoor/Outdoor kg 17.0 / 59.0

R32

2,500(300~2,700)

49/48/44/39/33

RAS-PH30HLT

RAC-PH30HLT

Sleep Timer 

CERTIFICATION

Line ID : @hitachiairservice Cool Line : 02-794-0123 

WARRANTY

–

Tel : 02-794-0123
Fax : 02-717-1327 

71
0310

www.hitachiaircon.co.th
CERTIFIED TO ISO 9001:2015  CERT NO: MY-QMS 00285

CERTIFIED TO OHSAS 18001:2007  CERT NO: MY-SR 0299

MS ISO/IEC 17021:2011
EMS 17122002 CB 02

ISO/IEC 17021-1:2015
QS 02121999 CB 01

CERTIFIED TO ISO 14001:2015  CERT NO: MY-ER 0103

MS ISO/IEC 17021:2011
OHS 06122005 CB 01

The specifications of this catalog may change without perior notice to allow
HITACHI C&H to incorporate the latest innovations for its customers. The
information contained in this catalog is merely informative. HITACHI C&H declines
any responsibility in the broadest sense, for damage, direct or indirect, arising
from the use and / or interpretation of the recommendations in this catalog

10
ÈÒ¡ÒÍºÑÃ»§Íè×Ãà§Í¢ÃÍ«àÊÃ¾àÁÍ

ÃÍμàÃÍÇà¹ÔÍººÐÃ
Í¹‹á§‚01¹¡ÃÃ

4
¹ÍŒÃÁÒÇÂÒºÐÃ§¼áÐÅá¹çÂàÁÒÇÓ·§¼á

¹‹ØÃ¡Ø·ÈÒ¡ÒÍºÑÃ»§Íè×Ãà§Í¢
Í¹‹á§‚4¹¡ÃÃ

1
Í¹‹á§‚1¹¡ÃÃ

§Íè×ÃàÇÑμ¹Ñ¡ÐÃ»ºÑÃ

5
6
7
8
9

10
11

1

4

2

3

1

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

2 Sleep
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